
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301150000
15201

01/15/1993
12:59:33

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
GEORGE T JR

199305210001
45811

05/21/1993
08:55:44

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
THOMAS
WAYNE

7 50 Lot#:257
Book:7 Pg:50

199309140002
81281

09/14/1993
02:08:21

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199211230002
78341

199309140002
81261

09/14/1993
02:08:19

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204270000
61061

199309140002
81271

09/14/1993
02:08:20

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204300000
66271

199309140002
81311

09/14/1993
02:08:24

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199207060001
31111

199309240002
94991

09/24/1993
10:48:04

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209090001
94901

199309240002
95021

09/24/1993
10:48:09

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211140002
68891

199309240002
95031

09/24/1993
10:48:10

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211140002
69261

199309240002
95101

09/24/1993
11:06:34

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309240002
95091

09/24/1993
11:06:32

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309240002
95131

09/24/1993
11:06:37

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312200004
07121

12/20/1993
09:57:22

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPISAK,
CARRIE L

199312200004
07571

12/20/1993
12:15:55

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199211060002
59461

199312200004
07561

12/20/1993
12:15:52

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199211050002
59131

199301050000
02651

01/05/1993
02:22:37

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND,
NANCY L

199301070000
05151

01/07/1993
09:47:07

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
GERALD L

6 108 Lot#:36 Book:6
Pg:108

199305030001
23191

05/03/1993
09:49:51

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WINSLETT,
JAMES
HOWARD JR

7 155 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:155

199309140002
81231

09/14/1993
02:08:16

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK



199309140002
81241

09/14/1993
02:08:17

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204220000
54371

199309140002
81211

09/14/1993
02:08:13

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199309140002
81221

09/14/1993
02:08:15

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199309140002
81251

09/14/1993
02:08:18

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199204290000
64021

199309140002
81291

09/14/1993
02:08:22

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199205200000
89451

199309140002
81301

09/14/1993
02:08:23

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199207010001
28501

199309140002
81321

09/14/1993
02:08:25

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199309240002
95001

09/24/1993
10:48:07

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210020002
21121

199309240002
95011

09/24/1993
10:48:08

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210190002
38481

199309240002
95111

09/24/1993
11:06:35

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210070002
25611

199309240002
95081

09/24/1993
11:06:30

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


