Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	93; Name	= CHASE	HOME MO	ORTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301150000 15201	01/15/1993 12:59:33	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, GEORGE T JR						·
199305210001 45811	05/21/1993 08:55:44	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, THOMAS WAYNE			7	50		Lot#:257 Book:7 Pg:50
199309140002 81281	09/14/1993 02:08:21	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199211230002 78341	
199309140002 81261	09/14/1993 02:08:19	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199204270000 61061	
199309140002 81271	09/14/1993 02:08:20	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199204300000 66271	
199309140002 81311	09/14/1993 02:08:24	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199207060001 31111	
199309240002 94991	09/24/1993 10:48:04	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199209090001 94901	
199309240002 95021	09/24/1993 10:48:09	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199211140002 68891	
199309240002 95031	09/24/1993 10:48:10	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199211140002 69261	
199309240002 95101	09/24/1993 11:06:34	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199309240002 95091	09/24/1993 11:06:32	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199309240002 95131	09/24/1993 11:06:37	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199312200004 07121	12/20/1993 09:57:22	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPISAK, CARRIE L						
199312200004 07571	12/20/1993 12:15:55	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK					199211060002 59461	
199312200004 07561	12/20/1993 12:15:52	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK					199211050002 59131	
199301050000 02651	01/05/1993 02:22:37	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLAND, NANCY L						
199301070000 05151	01/07/1993 09:47:07	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, GERALD L			6	108		Lot#:36 Book:6 Pg:108
199305030001 23191	05/03/1993 09:49:51	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WINSLETT, JAMES HOWARD JR			7	155		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:155
199309140002 81231	09/14/1993 02:08:16	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						

199309140002 81241	09/14/1993 02:08:17	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199204220000 54371	
199309140002 81211	09/14/1993 02:08:13	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199309140002 81221	09/14/1993 02:08:15	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199309140002 81251	09/14/1993 02:08:18	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199204290000 64021	
199309140002 81291	09/14/1993 02:08:22	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199205200000 89451	
199309140002 81301	09/14/1993 02:08:23	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			199207010001 28501	
199309140002 81321	09/14/1993 02:08:25	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK				
199309240002 95001	09/24/1993 10:48:07	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199210020002 21121	
199309240002 95011	09/24/1993 10:48:08	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199210190002 38481	
199309240002 95111	09/24/1993 11:06:35	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199210070002 25611	
199309240002 95081	09/24/1993 11:06:30	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				